
64

65

60

61

62

63

56

57

58

59

52

53

54

55

48

49

50

51

44

45

46

47

40

41

42

43

MIX(1)

1

2

3

間彦・新井

平井・梶原

小村・小原

Ｃ．Ａ．Ｆ．Ｔ．

慶応アレックス

中大リバティーベル

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

24

25

26

20

21

22

23

丹波・宝官

bye

鈴木・鈴木

畑岡・村上

滝澤・菅野

長山・桜井

本間・山内

矢島・米澤

飯田・藤原

住田・大窪

石見・金子

島田・岩ヶ谷

松尾・河井

片山・鎌田

坂本・高橋

高橋・笠原

下川・高橋

皆川・井出

沖川･東内

吉岡・荒井

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

井村・小林

辻・武井

二神・前田 慶応ウィンザー )

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

東邦大ＡＣＥ

中大リバティーベル

慶応バロニイ

Ｃ．Ａ．Ｆ．Ｔ．

早大オレンジ

日大アップル

早大クレスト・ＵＮＢＡＬＡＮＣＥ

Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．

中大クローバー・早大Ｗ．Ｔ．Ｃ．

明大体同連

ＵＮＢＡＬＡＮＣＥ・中大ローン

慶応ポニー

日大ブルーベイ

法政ローン

日大ＤＡＬＫ

早大ファンタスティック

中大リバティーベル

駒大ウィングス

中大わかもの

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

明大フェアー

慶応アレックス

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

塚形・齋藤

渡邉・山佐野

渡部・秋山

藤橋・野村

野村・東

田綿・高橋

道上・山﨑

内多・松井

山口・小林

山本・金子

岡田・西村

岩田・竹田

bye

相馬・山口

石崎・後藤

小池・綱島

小林・岩武

(

岩崎・篠崎

増田・舟木

村上・大島

久保寺・櫻井

新城・伊丹

長谷川・馬場

内田・竹内

星野・佐川

宮地・溝田

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

ＵＮＢＡＬＡＮＣＥ

東工大Ｏ．Ｔ．Ｃ．

中大リバティーベル

早大理工

日大アップル

東海大パーソナティー

法政ローン・明学Ｐ．Ｔ．Ａ．

(

(

明大フェアー

中大クローバー

Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．

立教ラポーム

中大クローバー

東大トマト・東大アルディック

中大リバティーベル

Ｃ．Ａ．Ｆ．Ｔ．・法政ローン

早大マッチポイント

)

早大Ｇ．Ｙ．Ｋ．・早大マッチポイント

ＵＮＢＡＬＡＮＣＥ・日大ブルーベイ

桐蔭横浜大学

日大法庭

Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．

明大フェアー

慶応ポニー

中大ローン

明大ＡＣＥ

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

28 桑野・鈴木 ( 明大ＡＣＥ )

27 鈴木・林 ( 東大アプリコット

)

30 日高・崎川 ( 早大グリーン )

29 山口・中村 ( 日大ブルーベイ

)

32 小笠原・松丸 ( Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ． )

31 鈴木・辻 ( 東大グリーン

)

34 松浦・伊藤 ( 中大わかもの )

33 峯岸・飯島 ( 明大ＡＣＥ

)

36 奥山・児玉 ( 日大ＤＡＬＫ )

35 桐ヶ谷・豊島 ( 中大リバティーベル

37 高橋・冬頭 ( 中大クローバー

) 66

井浜・佐々木 ( 日大アップル ) 67

田原・後藤 ( 明大FROLIC

) 68

bye ( ) 69

安野・田辺 ( 明大フェアー

) 70

鈴木・平田 ( 中大ポーム ) 71

橘・黒瀬 ( 慶応バロニイ・慶応アレックス

72

金澤・平岡 ( 早大稲友・東大トマト ) 73

若林・齋藤 ( ＵＮＢＡＬＡＮＣＥ )

74

趙・佐藤 ( Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ． ) 75

松澤・高階 ( 東海大パーソナリティー )

)

)

76高橋・大久保 ( 東大スポ愛 ))

(

(

38

39

金子・内河

犬山・榎本

(

(

田島・溝口

吉間・金子

明大フェアー

慶応ポニー

77

78

日大アップル

ＵＮＢＡＬＡＮＣＥ・中大ローン

)

)



法政ローン

中大リバティーベル

早大マッチポイント・早大グリーン

明大FROLIC

中大わかもの

早大Ｗ．Ｔ．Ｃ．

日大アップル・日大法庭

中大明大ａｉ・明大熊悟郎

日大文理・Ｃ．Ａ．Ｆ．Ｔ．

中大リバティーベル

142

143

138

139

140

141

134

135

136

137

130

131

132

133

126

127

128

129

122

123

124

125

118

119

120

121

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

慶応ポニー・慶応TeamSWEAR

早大ファンタスティック

中大リバティーベル

明大体同連

早大マッチポイント・東大グリーン

理大ＭＩＬＫ

Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．

駒大ウィングス

中大リバティーベル

Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．

日大ブルーベイ

早大シュトルム

理大ろっころ

中大クローバー

明大フェアー

明大ACE

東工大Ｏ．Ｔ．Ｃ．

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

工藤・大矢

上野・八木橋

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

廣田・江川

豊田・深田

宮澤・小川

小林・北澤

大須・阿久根

酒井・片山

野部･小林

佐々木・青山

伊藤・五味

亀田・市瀬

青木・堀之内

山本・大坪

滝口・小幡

伊藤・久保

大石・木村

青木・八谷

田中・佐藤

森・七里

内野・川上

岩崎・北尾

吉田・澁谷

竹田・猪股

山田・小倉

)

)

)

)

)

)

小井田・南部

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

中大リバティーベル

日大ブルーベイ

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

駒大ウィングス

サンリバー・中大明大ａｉ

慶応ポニー

日大フリーダム

慶応ウィンザー

Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．

早大グリーン・ＵＮＢＡＬＡＮＣＥ

東大ウィークエンド

明大ＡＣＥ

中大リバティーベル

ＵＮＢＡＬＡＮＣＥ

慶応アレックス

東大Ｓ．Ａ．Ｓ．

法政ローン

(

(

Ｃ．Ａ．Ｆ．Ｔ．・早大マッチポイント

青学理工

日大アップル

一橋ＤＯ！・一橋キャノン

Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ．

中大クローバー

東大アプリコット

中大リバティーベル

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

石井・辻野

古郡・石光

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

佐伯･柿沼

小野・新田

二階堂・松田

濱田・小川

兎澤・大谷

影山・山中

森岡・笹島

立石・山路

堀・山田

横田・上田

福井・宮田

菊池・遠藤

原田・佐藤

金澤・三好

bye

大橋・宇佐美

102

103

104

林・佐瀬

鎌田・荻原

中山・堀

原田・中村

黒松・清水

横井・坂本

杉浦・長谷川

98

99

100

101

94

95

96

97

90

91

92

93

86

87

88

89

82

83

84

85

MIX(2)

79

80

81

吉田・武田 ( 慶応TeamSWEAR )

)

106 金子・鴫原 ( Ｃ．Ａ．Ｆ．Ｔ．・慶応アレックス )

105 丸野・渡辺 ( ＵＮＢＡＬＡＮＣＥ

)

108 渡邉・権藤 ( 中大リバティーベル )

107 高木・長島 ( 日大フリーダム・駒大キャンスポ

)

110鈴木・佐々木 ( Ｍ．Ｐ．Ｓ． )

109 渡辺・黒田 ( 慶応九球

)

111 三坂・池田 ( 日大ＤＡＬＫ

112 江崎・坪根 ( 法政ローン

113 窪田・月岡 ( 中大クローバー

114 田中・大脇 ( 東邦大ＡＣＥ

115清水・海老澤 ( 中大リバティーベル )

中村・和田 (

宇田川・千野 (

木下・石原 (

)

)

)

) 144

田神・安田 ( 日大アップル ) 145

) 146

bye ( ) 147

中大明大ａｉ

) 148

北見・長谷部 ( 中大リバティーベル ) 149

慶応バロニイ

150

小林・牧野 ( Ａ．Ｉ．Ｔ．Ｃ． ) 151

花岡・手島 ( 理大ろっころ )

152

岩渕・松川 ( 日大文理 ) 153

藤井・廣武 ( 中大クローバー )

(

(

154須崎・三木 ( 明大フェアー )

(

(

明大体同連

Ｃ．Ａ．Ｆ．Ｔ．

116

117

佐藤・市川

乳井・高村

)

)

155

156

慶応アレックス

ＵＮＢＡＬＡＮＣＥ

)

)

滝谷・宮城

内山・栗原


